Page 1 of 26
OTHER MACHINES AND MATERIAL PARTS
BVS-300HV BV-5060 BOP-10AM
ELECTRODYNAMIC VIBRATION
TESTER
MECHANICAL TYPE VIBRATION
TESTER
FULLY AUTO. OVEN TUNNEL MA-

• Durable rubber filter plates for light, medium and high tension operations
Page 9 of 26
• Simple structure, easy maintenance: no power needed, cost-effective operation
Equipment process, drawings and section views
Specifications
Model
Chamber
 (No.)
Filter area
 (m2)
Filter volume.
 (L)
Power
Dimensions A x B x C
(mm)
HD-50-10 10 4.7 63.4
Manual
hydraulic
pump
1300 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-15 15 7.0 95.2 1600 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-20 20 9.4 126.9 1900 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-25 25 11.7 158.7 2200 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-30 30 14.0 190.4 2500 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-35 35 16.5 221.9 2800 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-40 40 18.8 253.8 3100 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-45 45 21.2 285.5 3400 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-50 50 23.5 317.2 3700 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-55 55 25.9 348.7 4000 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-60 60 28.2 380.6 4300 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-65 65 30.6 412.3 4600 x 760 x 1000
HD-50-70 70 32.9 443.8 4900 x 760 x 1000
Page 10 of 26
SEMIAUTO. ULTRASONIC WELDING MACHINE
Model: BU-10M
Functions